
OPEN FOR LUNCH

STEAK         RIBS         CHICKEN         ITALIAN DISHES

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

15% OFF
Pick-up order only

Over $20
Must Mention Coupon While

Ordering. One Coupon Per Order.

Not Valid With Any Other Offer.

Visit doverpizza.com
for full menu

Open Hours
Monday - Saturday: 11:00 a.m. to Close
Sunday & Holidays: 3:00 p.m. to Close

Free Delivery Within 5 Km on orders over $15 value

Delivery Hours
Monday - Saturday: 11:00 a.m. to Close
Sunday & Holidays: 3:00 p.m. to Close

Dover
PIZZA STEAK HOUSE & LOUNGE

TAKE OUT & DELIVERY
28-5268 Memorial Dr N.E.

(Corner of Memorial Dr. 52nd St. N.E.)

403-273-9346

Two Lasagna
or Spaghetti
Only $26.00
Must Mention Coupon While

Ordering. One Coupon Per Order.

Not Valid With Any Other Offer.

Only $17.00
Purchase any regular priced large

pizza and you will receive a medium
3 topping pizza for only $17.00

Must Mention Coupon While

Ordering. One Coupon Per Order.

Not Valid With Any Other Offer.

Family Pack
1X-Large 16” 3 Topping Pizza

with caesar salad for 2 & 2
garlic toast for only $45.00

Must Mention Coupon While
Ordering. One Coupon Per Order.

Not Valid With Any Other Offer.

LOUNGE
45 Cents Wings Monday & Wednesday
Pasta Tuesday Lasagna & Spaghetti $13

Bar Steak Daily  $11
Happy Hour 11am to 7pm

4 HD TVS   4 VLT’s

STEAK SPECIAL
$24 for Delivery

10 oz. top sirloin with caesar salad All the above House Specialties Served with Stuffed Potato, Fries or Rice
Vegetables, Salad & Garlic Toast. Substitute with Spaghetti, $3.00

GST will be added prices subject to change without notice Prices subject to change without notice

Hours subject to change without notice Delivery hours subject to change without notice

Veal Cutlets  $20
BBQ Chicken Breast $21
Greek Style Chicken Breast $21
Teriyaki Chicken  $21
BBQ Chicken Breast $30
with Ribs   
Chicken Cordon Bleu $23
Chicken Neptune  $27
Chicken Fingers  $18

Steak Neptune  $28
Sirloin Steak Sandwich $21
8 oz. New York Cut  $24
12 oz. New York Cut $29
6 oz. Filet Mignon  $25
8 oz. Filet Mignon  $30
16 oz. T-Bone Steak $35
Baby Back Ribs  $27
Pepper Steak  $21
Veal Parmigianna  $22

Like us on Facebook Follow us on Instagram



Our Famous Dry Ribs   $13.00
Chicken Wings-1lb   $13.00
Chicken Fingers   $11.00
Deep Fried Zucchini Sticks  $11.00
Mediterranean Shrimps  $14.00
Nachos    $14.00
Calamari    $13.50

APPETIZERS

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.

Tossed Salad    $4.00
Greek Salad with Garlic Toast
For One $12.00    For Two $16.00   Side $5.50
Caesar Salad with Garlic Toast
For One $8.00     For Two $12.00     Side $5.00
Chicken Caesar   $16.00
Seafood Salad   $18.00

SALADS

Two Lobster Tails   $55.00
Jumbo Shrimp (7pc.)   $19.00
Fish & Chips    $16.00
Fish & Chips with Salad or Soup $18.00
Steak & Lobster   $50.00
Filet of Sole    $20.00
Mediterranean Shrimps   $24.00
Salmon Fillet    $25.00

SEAFOOD

Garlic Toast    $1.50
Stuffed Potato    $4.00
French Fries    $4.50
French Fries with Gravy  $5.50
Canned Pop    $2.25
Bottled Water    $1.50
Side Gravy or Dressing  $0.75

ACCOMPANIMENTS

Baked Spaghetti or Lasagna
w/ Meat Sauce     $14.00
w/ Meat Balls     $15.50
Fettucini Alfredo   Small $9.00    Large $15.50
Fresh Cream, Parmesan & Spices
Fettucini Dellacasa    $17.00
Our version of Alfredo with Tender 
Ham & Fresh Mushrooms    
Seafood Fettucini    $20.00
Chicken Fettucini    $18.00
Linguini Alle Vongole   $15.00
Tortellini (Con Ragu or Alfredo)  $17.00
Steak & Fettucini    $25.00
Side 6oz Meat Sauce   $4.00
Extra Cheese Add    $2.50
Extra Sauce Add     $1.50
Extra Meat Balls Add    $2.50

PASTA

Vegetarian    $15.00
Chicken    $20.00
Jumbo Prawns   $21.00
Beef Tenderloin   $20.00

STIR FRIED SENSATION

Beef, Pepperoni, Ham,
Salami, Shrimp, 

Mushroom, Green Peppers,
Fresh Tomatoes, Onions,
Black Olives, Pineapple

& Italian Sausage.
10” -  $22.50
12” -  $28.25
16” -  $41.25

MISTER SPECIAL
Pepperoni, Salami, Ham,

Mushrooms, Onions,
Green Peppers, Pineapple, 

Fresh Tomatoes 
& Italian Sausage.
10” -  $21.50
12” -  $27.25
16” -  $40.25

DOVER SPECIAL

Extra Toppings
Extra Cheese
Extra Feta Cheese
Extra Chicken
Anchovies
Breakfast Bacon

PIZZA...AT ITS BEST!

EXTRA

M
10”

L
12”

XL
16”

Like us on
Facebook

Follow us on
Instagram

Plain Cheese
Shrimp & Mushrooms
Ham, Salami & Mushrooms
Ham & Green Peppers
Pepperoni, Mushrooms
& Green Peppers
Italian Sausage & Back Bacon
Pepperoni
Salami & Mushrooms
Italian Sausage, Ham, Mushrooms 
& Green Peppers
Pepperoni, Ham & Mushrooms
Beef & Onions
Beef & Mushrooms
Pepperoni & Green Peppers
Hawaiian: Ham & Pineapple
Pepperoni, Salami & Bacon
Tomatoes & Ham
Beef, Mushroom & Tomatoes
Pepperoni, Beef & Onions
Special: Salami, Ham, 
Green Peppers & Pepperoni
Ham, Pepperoni, Green Peppers 
& Black Olives
Pepperoni & Mushrooms 
Ham & Mushrooms
Ham, Pineapple & Mushrooms
Pepperoni & Ham
Vegetarian
All Meat
Greco: Feta Cheese, Green Peppers,
Onions, Black Olives & Fresh Tomatoes
Chicken, Mushrooms & Onions

18.25
19.25
19.50
19.00
19.50

19.00
18.75
19.00
20.00

19.50
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.50
19.50
19.25
19.50
19.50
20.00

20.00

19.00
19.00
19.50
19.00
20.50
22.50
21.50

20.75

24.75
25.50
26.00
25.50
26.00

25.50
25.00
25.50
27.50

26.00
25.50
25.50
25.50
26.00
26.00
25.50
26.00
26.00
27.00

27.00

25.50
25.50
26.00
25.50
27.00
28.75
27.75

27.75

35.25
36.25
37.75
36.25
37.75

36.25
35.75
36.25
39.25

37.75
36.25
36.25
36.25
36.75
37.75
36.25
37.75
37.75
39.25

39.25

36.25
36.25
37.75
36.25
39.75
41.25
40.25

39.25

1.50
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
3.00

2.75
3.50
3.50
3.75
3.00
5.50

4.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
4.50
8.00


