

CHICKEN STEAK RIBS ITALIAN DISHES

LOUNGE

45 Cents Wings Monday & Wednesday Pasta Tuesday Lasagna & Spaghetti \$13 **Bar Steak Daily** \$11 Happy Hour 11am to 7pm 4 HD TVS 4 VLT's

STEAK SPECIAL

\$24 for Delivery

10 oz. top sirloin with caesar salad

GST will be added prices subject to change without notice

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Steak Neptune	\$28	Veal Cutlets	\$20
Sirloin Steak Sandwich	\$21	BBQ Chicken Breast	\$21
8 oz. New York Cut	\$24	Greek Style Chicken Breast	\$21
12 oz. New York Cut	\$29	Teriyaki Chicken	\$21
6 oz. Filet Mignon	\$25	BBQ Chicken Breast	\$30
8 oz. Filet Mignon	\$30	with Ribs	
16 oz. T-Bone Steak	\$35	Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$23
Baby Back Ribs	\$27	Chicken Neptune	\$27
Pepper Steak	\$21	Chicken Fingers	\$18
Veal Parmigianna	\$22		

All the above House Specialties Served with Stuffed Potato, Fries or Rice Vegetables, Salad & Garlic Toast. Substitute with Spaghetti, \$3.00

Prices subject to change without notice

OPEN FOR LUNCH

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS

Open Hours

Monday - Saturday: 11:00 a.m. to Close Sunday & Holidays: 3:00 p.m. to Close

Hours subject to change without notice

Delivery Hours

Monday - Saturday: 11:00 a.m. to Close Sunday & Holidays: 3:00 p.m. to Close

Delivery hours subject to change without notice

Free Delivery Within 5 Km on orders over \$15 value



Must Mention Coupon While Ordering. One Coupon Per Order.

Not Valid With Any Other Offer.

Two Lasagna or Spaghetti Only \$26.00

Must Mention Coupon While Ordering. One Coupon Per Order. Not Valid With Any Other Offer.

Only \$17.00

Purchase any regular priced large pizza and you will receive a medium 3 topping pizza for only \$17.00

Must Mention Coupon While Ordering. One Coupon Per Order. Not Valid With Any Other Offer.

Family Pack

VISA

1X-Large 16" 3 Topping Pizza with caesar salad for 2 & 2 garlic toast for only \$45.00

Must Mention Coupon While Ordering. One Coupon Per Order. Not Valid With Any Other Offer.

APPETIZERS	
Our Famous Dry Ribs Chicken Wings-1lb Chicken Fingers Deep Fried Zucchini Sticks Mediterranean Shrimps Nachos Calamari	\$13.00 \$13.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$14.00 \$14.00 \$13.50
SALADS	
Tossed Salad Greek Salad with Garlic Toast	\$4.00
	Side \$5.50
For One \$8.00 For Two \$12.00 Chicken Caesar	Side \$5.00 \$16.00
Seafood Salad	\$18.00
SEAFOOD	
Two Lobster Tails Jumbo Shrimp (7pc.)	\$55.00 \$19.00
Fish & Chips Fish & Chips with Salad or Soup	\$16.00 \$18.00
Steak & Lobster Filet of Sole	\$50.00 \$20.00
Mediterranean Shrimps Salmon Fillet	\$24.00 \$25.00
ACCOMPANIMENTS	
Garlic Toast Stuffed Potato French Fries French Fries with Gravy Canned Pop	\$1.50 \$4.00 \$4.50 \$5.50 \$2.25

CTID EDIED CENCATION	
Side Gravy or Dressing	Φ0.75
	\$0.75
Bottled Water	\$1.50
Canned Pop	\$2.25
French Fries with Gravy	\$5.50
French Fries	\$4.50
Stuffed Potato	\$4.00
Gariic loast	\$1.50

STIN FRIED SENSATION	
Vegetarian	\$15.00
Chicken	\$20.00
Jumbo Prawns	\$21.00
Beef Tenderloin	\$20.00

PASTA	
Baked Spaghetti or Lasagna	\$44.00
w/ Meat Sauce	\$14.00
w/ Meat Balls	\$15.50
Fettucini Alfredo Small \$9.00 Fresh Cream, Parmesan & Spices	Large \$15.50
Fettucini Dellacasa	\$17.00
Our version of Alfredo with Tender	·
Ham & Fresh Mushrooms Seafood Fettucini	\$20.00
Chicken Fettucini	\$18.00
Linguini Alle Vongole	\$15.00
Tortellini (Con Ragu or Alfredo)	\$17.00
Steak & Fettucini	\$25.00
Side 6oz Meat Sauce	\$4.00
Extra Cheese Add Extra Sauce Add	\$2.50 \$1.50
Extra Meat Balls Add	\$2.50

MISTER SPECIAL DOVER SPECIAL

Beef, Pepperoni, Ham, Salami, Shrimp, Mushroom, Green Peppers, Fresh Tomatoes, Onions, Black Olives, Pineapple & Italian Sausage.

10" - \$22.50 12" - \$28.25 16" - \$41.25

Pepperoni, Salami, Ham, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Pineapple, Fresh Tomatoes & Italian Sausage. 10" - \$21.50 12" - \$27.25 16" - \$40.25

	_ a AT ITS BEST!			
	PIZZAAT ITS BEST!	M 10"	L 12"	XL 16"
1.	Plain Cheese	18.25	24.75	35.25
2.	Shrimp & Mushrooms	19.25	25.50	36.25
3.	Ham, Salami & Mushrooms	19.50	26.00	37.75
4.	Ham & Green Peppers	19.00	25.50	36.25
5.	Pepperoni, Mushrooms & Green Peppers	19.50	26.00	37.75
6.	Italian Sausage & Back Bacon	19.00	25.50	36.25
	Pepperoni	18.75	25.00	35.75
	Salami & Mushrooms	19.00	25.50	36.25
	Italian Sausage, Ham, Mushrooms & Green Peppers	20.00	27.50	39.25
	Pepperoni, Ham & Mushrooms	19.50	26.00	37.75
11.		19.00	25.50	36.25
	Beef & Mushrooms	19.00	25.50	36.25
13.		19.00	25.50	36.25
14.		19.50	26.00	36.75
15.	Pepperoni, Salami & Bacon	19.50	26.00	37.75
	Tomatoes & Ham	19.25	25.50	36.25
	Beef, Mushroom & Tomatoes	19.50	26.00	37.75
18.	Pepperoni, Beef & Onions	19.50	26.00	37.75
19.	Special: Salami, Ham, Green Peppers & Pepperoni	20.00	27.00	39.25
20.	Ham, Pepperoni, Green Peppers & Black Olives	20.00	27.00	39.25
	Pepperoni & Mushrooms	19.00	25.50	36.25
22.	Ham & Mushrooms	19.00	25.50	36.25
23.	Ham, Pineapple & Mushrooms	19.50	26.00	37.75
24.	Pepperoni & Ham	19.00	25.50	36.25
25.	Vegetarian	20.50	27.00	39.75
26.	All Meat	22.50	28.75	41.25
27.	Greco: Feta Cheese, Green Peppers, Onions, Black Olives & Fresh Tomatoes	21.50	27.75	40.25
28.	Chicken, Mushrooms & Onions	20.75	27.75	39.25

EXTRA

Extra Toppings	1.50	2.75	4.00
Extra Cheese	3.00	3.50	5.00
Extra Feta Cheese	3.00	3.50	5.00
Extra Chicken	2.50	3.75	5.50
Anchovies	2.50	3.00	4.50
Breakfast Bacon	3.00	5.50	8.00

